Agenda for the first meeting of the Executive Committee taking place Thursday 5
November 2015, 10:00am - 1:00pm in Hel006, Cambridge and Tin302, Chelmsford

Welcome, apologies and absences 10:00am Sammi Whitaker

Terms of reference To approve 10:05am Sammi 01/15
Whitaker/Daniel
Login

Executive Officer reports

President To approve 10:15am Sammi Whitaker 02/15
Academic Officer To approve 10:25am Grace Anderson 03/15
Communications Officer To approve 10:35am Sophie May 04/15
Experience Officer (Cambridgeshire) To approve 10:45am Sarah Haider 05/15
Experience Officer (Essex) To approve 10:55am Leigh Rooney 06/15

For discussion

“Where my rent went” campaign To approve 11:05am Sarah 07/15
project plan Haider/Sophie

May
Democracy review To note 11:20am Daniel Login 08/15
Break 11:30am
Lapsing policy To approve 11:40am Grace Anderson 09/15
Video conference to end 12:00pm

Campaign Rep reports

LGBT+ Students’ Rep (Cambridge) To approve 12:00pm Natalie Walsh 17/15
Disabled Students’ Rep (Chelmsford) Alice Goodheart 12/15
Sports Club Rep (Cambridge) To approve 12:10pm Stewart Watson 20/15
International Rep (Chelmsford) Precious Nwanze 16/15
Postgraduate Rep (Cambridge) To approve 12:20pm Farah Abualsuod 18/15
Women'’s Rep (Chelmsford) Michelle Rogers 25/15
Open questions from/to Campaign 12:30pm All

Reps

AOB 12:55pm Sammi Whitaker

The second meeting of the Executive Committee will take place on Thursday 3 December from 10:00am
- 1:.00 pm. If you are unable to attend, please send apologies to Daniel Login at
d.login@angliastudent.com


mailto:d.login@angliastudent.com

Executive Officer and Campaign Rep reports

President
Academic Officer
Communications Officer

Experience Officer (Cambridgeshire)
Experience Officer (Essex)

Black & Minority Ethnic (BME)
Students’ Rep (Chelmsford)
Communications Rep (Cambridge)

Communications Rep (Chelmsford)
Disabled Students’ Rep (Cambridge)
Disabled Students’ Rep (Chelmsford)
Environmental & Community Rep
(Cambridge)

Environmental & Community Rep
(Chelmsford)

International Rep (Cambridge)

International Rep (Chelmsford)
LGBT+ Students’ Rep (Cambridge)
Postgraduate Rep (Cambridge)
Postgraduate Rep (Chelmsford)

Societies Rep (Cambridge)

Sports Club Rep (Cambridge)

Sports Club Rep (Chelmsford)
Welfare Campaigns Rep (Cambridge)
Welfare Campaigns Rep (Chelmsford)
Women'’s Rep (Cambridge)

Women'’s Rep (Chelmsford)

Sammi Whitaker
Grace Anderson
Sophie May

Sarah Haider
Leigh Rooney
Uche Nwosu

Charlotte Hurden

Shakil Ameerudden
Niles Pedersen
Alice Goodheart
Lauren Fidler

Thea Maragkakis

Nanci Tareco Neff da
Cruz

Precious Nwanze
Natalie Walsh

Farah Abualsuod
Rabbi Deloso

Gregory Powell
Stewart Watson
Jessica Bush
Victoria Martin
Emma Houghton
Millie Smith
Michelle Rogers

02/15
03/15
No one
submitted
05/15
06/15
No one
submitted
No one
submitted
10/15
11/15
12/15
13/15

14/15

15/15

16/15
17/15
18/15
No one
submitted
19/15
20/15
21/15
22/15
23/15
24/15
25/15

page

page

page

page

plan

plan

plan

plan



