Agenda for the first meeting of the Executive Committee taking place Thursday 5 November 2015, 10:00am – 1:00pm in Hel006, Cambridge and Tin302, Chelmsford

Welcome, apologies and absences		10:00am	Sammi Whitaker	
Terms of reference	To approve	10:05am	Sammi Whitaker/Daniel Login	01/15
Executive Officer reports			-	
President	To approve	10:15am	Sammi Whitaker	02/15
Academic Officer	To approve	10:25am	Grace Anderson	03/15
Communications Officer	To approve	10:35am	Sophie May	04/15
Experience Officer (Cambridgeshire)	To approve	10:45am	Sarah Haider	05/15
Experience Officer (Essex)	To approve	10:55am	Leigh Rooney	06/15
For discussion				
"Where my rent went" campaign project plan	To approve	11:05am	Sarah Haider/Sophie May	07/15
Democracy review	To note	11:20am	Daniel Login	08/15
Break		11:30am		
Lapsing policy	To approve	11:40am	Grace Anderson	09/15
Video conference to end		12:00pm		
Campaign Rep reports				
LGBT+ Students' Rep (Cambridge) Disabled Students' Rep (Chelmsford)	To approve	12:00pm	Natalie Walsh Alice Goodheart	17/15 12/15
Sports Club Rep (Cambridge) International Rep (Chelmsford)	To approve	12:10pm	Stewart Watson Precious Nwanze	20/15 16/15
Postgraduate Rep (Cambridge) Women's Rep (Chelmsford)	To approve	12:20pm	Farah Abualsuod Michelle Rogers	18/15 25/15
Open questions from/to Campaign Reps		12:30pm	All	
AOB		12:55pm	Sammi Whitaker	

The second meeting of the Executive Committee will take place on Thursday 3 December from 10:00am – 1:00 pm. If you are unable to attend, please send apologies to Daniel Login at d.login@angliastudent.com

Executive Officer and Campaign Rep reports

Academic Officer Communications Officer Sophie May Sophie May No one page plan submitted Experience Officer (Cambridgeshire) Experience Officer (Essex) Experience Officer (Essex) Black & Minority Ethnic (BME) Students' Rep (Chelmsford) Communications Rep (Cambridge) Charlotte Hurden Shakil Ameerudden Disabled Students' Rep (Chelmsford) Niles Pedersen 11/15 Disabled Students' Rep (Chelmsford) Alice Goodbeart 12/15	President	Sammi Whitaker	02/15			
Experience Officer (Cambridgeshire) Experience Officer (Essex) Experience Officer (Essex) Black & Minority Ethnic (BME) Students' Rep (Chelmsford) Communications Rep (Cambridge) Charlotte Hurden Communications Rep (Chelmsford) Communications Rep (Chelmsford) Disabled Students' Rep (Cambridge) No one page plan submitted	Academic Officer	Grace Anderson	03/15			
Experience Officer (Essex) Black & Minority Ethnic (BME) Students' Rep (Chelmsford) Communications Rep (Cambridge) Communications Rep (Chelmsford) Communications Rep (Chelmsford) Disabled Students' Rep (Cambridge) Leigh Rooney No one page plan submitted Charlotte Hurden Shakil Ameerudden 10/15 Disabled Students' Rep (Cambridge) Niles Pedersen 11/15	Communications Officer	Sophie May			page	plan
Black & Minority Ethnic (BME) Students' Rep (Chelmsford) Communications Rep (Cambridge) Charlotte Hurden Submitted Communications Rep (Chelmsford) Communications Rep (Chelmsford) Disabled Students' Rep (Cambridge) No one page plan submitted 10/15 Niles Pedersen 11/15	Experience Officer (Cambridgeshire)	Sarah Haider	05/15			
Students' Rep (Chelmsford) Communications Rep (Cambridge) Charlotte Hurden No one page plan submitted Communications Rep (Chelmsford) Disabled Students' Rep (Cambridge) Niles Pedersen Submitted 10/15 11/15	Experience Officer (Essex)	Leigh Rooney	06/15			
Communications Rep (Cambridge) Charlotte Hurden No one page plan submitted Communications Rep (Chelmsford) Disabled Students' Rep (Cambridge) No one page plan submitted 10/15 Niles Pedersen 11/15	Black & Minority Ethnic (BME)	Uche Nwosu	No	one	page	plan
Submitted Communications Rep (Chelmsford) Disabled Students' Rep (Cambridge) Shakil Ameerudden 10/15 11/15	Students' Rep (Chelmsford)		submitted			
Disabled Students' Rep (Cambridge) Niles Pedersen 11/15	Communications Rep (Cambridge)	Charlotte Hurden			page	plan
	Communications Rep (Chelmsford)	Shakil Ameerudden	10/15			
Displied Students' Rep (Chelmsford) Alice Goodheart 12/15	Disabled Students' Rep (Cambridge)	Niles Pedersen	11/15			
Disabled Students Kep (Chethisiola) Affice doodheart 12/13	Disabled Students' Rep (Chelmsford)	Alice Goodheart	12/15			
Environmental & Community Rep Lauren Fidler 13/15 (Cambridge)		Lauren Fidler	13/15			
Environmental & Community Rep Thea Maragkakis 14/15 (Chelmsford)		Thea Maragkakis	14/15			
International Rep (Cambridge) Nanci Tareco Neff da 15/15 Cruz	International Rep (Cambridge)		15/15			
International Rep (Chelmsford) Precious Nwanze 16/15	International Rep (Chelmsford)	Precious Nwanze	16/15			
LGBT+ Students' Rep (Cambridge) Natalie Walsh 17/15	LGBT+ Students' Rep (Cambridge)	Natalie Walsh	17/15			
Postgraduate Rep (Cambridge) Farah Abualsuod 18/15	Postgraduate Rep (Cambridge)	Farah Abualsuod	18/15			
Postgraduate Rep (Chelmsford) Rabbi Deloso No one page plan submitted	Postgraduate Rep (Chelmsford)	Rabbi Deloso			page	plan
Societies Rep (Cambridge) Gregory Powell 19/15	Societies Rep (Cambridge)	Gregory Powell	19/15			
Sports Club Rep (Cambridge) Stewart Watson 20/15	Sports Club Rep (Cambridge)	Stewart Watson	20/15			
Sports Club Rep (Chelmsford) Jessica Bush 21/15	Sports Club Rep (Chelmsford)	Jessica Bush	21/15			
Welfare Campaigns Rep (Cambridge) Victoria Martin 22/15	Welfare Campaigns Rep (Cambridge)	Victoria Martin	22/15			
Welfare Campaigns Rep (Chelmsford) Emma Houghton 23/15	Welfare Campaigns Rep (Chelmsford)	Emma Houghton	23/15			
Women's Rep (Cambridge) Millie Smith 24/15	Women's Rep (Cambridge)	Millie Smith	24/15			
Women's Rep (Chelmsford) Michelle Rogers 25/15	Women's Rep (Chelmsford)	Michelle Rogers	25/15	5		